DUHS/Exm/Result/2022-566 D
Candidates bearing the following Seat Numbers of Dow Institute of Medical Technology are hereby declared to have

Cleared B.S Medical Technology Semester - IV Terminal Exam 2021 (Held in February

Dow University of Health Sciences
Karachi

(Examinations Department)

2022)

Seat No.:

CLINICAL LABORATORY SCIENCES:

1913601

1913602

1913603

1913604

1913605

1913606

1913609

1 1913610

1913613

1913615

1913617

RESPIRATORY & CRITICAL CARE:

1913618

1913619

1913620

1913621

1913622

1913623

1913624

1913625

1913626

1913628

(1913629
SURGIC

1913633

AL TECHNOLOGY

1913634

1913635

1913636

1913639

*kkkkkikkk

1913681

1913682

1913683

1913684

1913685

1913686

1913687

1913688

1913689

1 1913691

1913693

CLINICAL OPHT

1913694

1913695

1913696

1913698

1913699

1913700

*kkhkkhkkk

HALMIC TECHNOLOGY:

1913641

1913642

1913643

1913645

1913646

1913647

1913650

1913651

1913652

(1913653

1913654

1913655

1913656

1913657

1913658

1913659

1913660

*kkkkkkk

PERFUSION SCIENCES:

11913663 | 1913664 | 1913667 | 1913671 | 1913672 | 1913673 | 1913674 | 1913677 | 1913680 |

Candidates bearing the following Seat Nos. have failed the subject(s) mentioned against their Seat

No
CLINICAL LABORATORY SCIENCES RESPIRATORY & CRITICAL CARE
SEAT NO FAIL SUBJECTS SEAT FAIL SUBJECTS
1913607 | Intro to Histopathology-I NO _ _ _
_ 1913627 Invasflve_ & Non Invasive Mechanical
Intro to Histopathology-I Ventilation-I
Body Fluid Analysis Invasive & Non Invasive Mechanical
1913608 Hematology-I 1913630 Ventilation-1
Principal & Procedures of Clinical Pathology-I1 Invasive & Non Invasive Mechanical
Intro to Histopathology-I 1913631 Ventilation-I
Bod?/ Fluid Analysis Applied Cardiopulmonary
Quality Assurance Pathophysiology-I1
1913611 Hematology-I 1913632 Invasi?/ey& No?wylnvasive Mechanical
Principal & Procedures of Clinical Pathology-I1 Ventilation-I
Clinical Practicum Invasive & Non Invasive Mechanical
1913612 | Quality Assurance 1913637 Ventilation-1
Intro to Histopathology-| 1913638 | Diagnostics in Critical Care-1l
Body Fluid Analysis Applied Cardiopulmonary
1913614 | Quality Assurance 1913640 | Pathophysiology-II
Hematology-I Diagnostics in Critical Care-II
Principal & Procedures of Clinical Pathology-I1
1913616 Body Fluid Analysis
Quality Assurance CLINICAL OPHTHALMIC TECHNOLOGY

B.S Medical Technology Semester — IV

SEAT
NO FAIL SUBJECTS
Ophthalmic Pharmacology
1913648 | Advance Refraction
Techniques

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




Dow University of Health Sciences
Karachi

(Examinations Department)

SURGICAL TECHNOLOGY

PERFUSION SCIENCES

SEAT NO FAIL SUBJECTS
General Patient Care
1813100 | Applied General Surgical Pathophysiology-I1
OR Procedures-I
General Patient Care
1913090 | Applied General Surgical Pathophysiology-I1
OR Procedures-I
1913690 | Applied General Surgical Pathophysiology-I1
1913692 | Applied General Surgical Pathophysiology-I1
1913697 | OR Procedures-I

SEAT
NO FAIL SUBJECTS

Principles of Laboratory Analysis &
Safety
Pathophysiology & Surgical Repair-I

1913661 Perfuspioﬁ Pha?n)w/acologg—l P
Perfusion Module-Il
Clinical Practicum

1913662 | Perfusion Module-I1l

1913665 | Perfusion Module-1l

1913666 | Perfusion Module-II
Pathophysiology & Surgical Repair-I
Perfusion Pharmacology-I

1913668 Perfusion Module-I1 >
Clinical Practicum

1913669 | Perfusion Module-II

1913670 | Perfusion Module-I1l
Pathophysiology & Surgical Repair-I

1913675 | Perfusion Pharmacology-I
Perfusion Module-Il
Perfusion Pharmacology-I

1913676 Perfusion Module-II

1913678 | Perfusion Module-II
Principles of Laboratory Analysis &
Safety

1913679 | Pathophysiology & Surgical Repair-I

Perfusion Pharmacology-I
Perfusion Module-I1

IMPORTANT NOTE
1. The University reserves the right to correct, modify, alter or change the result in any manner it is found to have been wrongly
computed or compiled.
2. Typographical error, if any, will not entitle anybody to interpret the result in his/her favour and to claim any advantages there-
from. The University reserves the right to correct mistakes as and when they come to notice and no action shall lie against the
University.
3. Candidates are directed to collect the transcript from their respective college.

KARACHI

Dated: 10-03-2022

Copy forwarded to:
1. The Director, Dow Institute of Medical Technology, DUHS
2. The Director, CMS, DUHS
3. The Staff Officer to Vice-Chancellor, DUHS, Karachi.
4. The P.Ato Pro-Vice-Chancellor, DUHS
5. The P. A to Registrar, DUHS, Karachi.
6. The Public Relation Officer, DUHS
7. The Web-Manager
8. All Concerned.

B.S Medical Technology Semester — IV

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




