

## Dow University of Health Sciences Karachi

(Examinations Department)

DUHS/Exm/Result/2022-566 D

Candidates bearing the following Seat Numbers of Dow Institute of Medical Technology are hereby declared to have

# Cleared B.S Medical Technology Semester - IV Terminal Exam 2021 (Held in February 2022)

Seat No.:

#### **CLINICAL LABORATORY SCIENCES:**

1913601	1913602	1913603	1913604	1913605	1913606	1913609
1913610	1913613	1913615	1913617	1913618	1913619	1913620

#### **RESPIRATORY & CRITICAL CARE:**

1913621	1913622	1913623	1913624	1913625	1913626	1913628
1913629	1913633	1913634	1913635	1913636	1913639	*****

#### **SURGICAL TECHNOLOGY:**

1913681	1913682	1913683	1913684	1913685	1913686	1913687	1913688	1913689
1913691	1913693	1913694	1913695	1913696	1913698	1913699	1913700	******

### CLINICAL OPHTHALMIC TECHNOLOGY:

1913641	1913642	1913643	1913645	1913646	1913647	1913650	1913651	1913652
1913653	1913654	1913655	1913656	1913657	1913658	1913659	1913660	*****

#### PERFUSION SCIENCES:

1913663	1913664	1913667	1913671	1913672	1913673	1913674	1913677	1913680
1715005	1/1/001	1/1/00/	1/1/0/1	1/1/0/2	1713013	1/1/0/17	1/1/0//	1/1/000

Candidates bearing the following Seat Nos. have failed the subject(s) mentioned against their Seat No  $\,$ 

#### CLINICAL LABORATORY SCIENCES

SEAT NO	FAIL SUBJECTS
1913607	Intro to Histopathology-I
1913608	Intro to Histopathology-I Body Fluid Analysis Hematology-I Principal & Procedures of Clinical Pathology-II
1913611	Intro to Histopathology-I Body Fluid Analysis Quality Assurance Hematology-I Principal & Procedures of Clinical Pathology-II Clinical Practicum
1913612	Quality Assurance
1913614	Intro to Histopathology-I Body Fluid Analysis Quality Assurance Hematology-I Principal & Procedures of Clinical Pathology-II
1913616	Body Fluid Analysis Quality Assurance

#### RESPIRATORY & CRITICAL CARE

SEAT NO	FAIL SUBJECTS				
1913627	Invasive & Non Invasive Mechanical Ventilation-I				
1913630	Invasive & Non Invasive Mechanical Ventilation-I				
1913631	Invasive & Non Invasive Mechanical Ventilation-I				
1913632	Applied Cardiopulmonary Pathophysiology-II Invasive & Non Invasive Mechanical Ventilation-I				
1913637	Invasive & Non Invasive Mechanical Ventilation-I				
1913638	Diagnostics in Critical Care-II				
1913640	Applied Cardiopulmonary Pathophysiology-II Diagnostics in Critical Care-II				

#### CLINICAL OPHTHALMIC TECHNOLOGY

SEAT NO	FAIL SUBJECTS
1913648	Ophthalmic Pharmacology Advance Refraction Techniques



## Dow University of Health Sciences Karachi

(Examinations Department)

#### SURGICAL TECHNOLOGY

SEAT NO	FAIL SUBJECTS
1813100	General Patient Care Applied General Surgical Pathophysiology-II
1013100	OR Procedures-I
	General Patient Care
1913090	Applied General Surgical Pathophysiology-II
	OR Procedures-I
1913690	Applied General Surgical Pathophysiology-II
1913692	Applied General Surgical Pathophysiology-II
1913697	OR Procedures-I

#### PERFUSION SCIENCES

SEAT NO	FAIL SUBJECTS
1913661	Principles of Laboratory Analysis & Safety Pathophysiology & Surgical Repair-I Perfusion Pharmacology-I Perfusion Module-II
	Clinical Practicum
1913662	Perfusion Module-II
1913665	Perfusion Module-II
1913666	Perfusion Module-II
1913668	Pathophysiology & Surgical Repair-I Perfusion Pharmacology-I Perfusion Module-II Clinical Practicum
1913669	Perfusion Module-II
1913670	Perfusion Module-II
1913675	Pathophysiology & Surgical Repair-I Perfusion Pharmacology-I Perfusion Module-II
1913676	Perfusion Pharmacology-I Perfusion Module-II
1913678	Perfusion Module-II
1913679	Principles of Laboratory Analysis & Safety Pathophysiology & Surgical Repair-I Perfusion Pharmacology-I Perfusion Module-II

#### **IMPORTANT NOTE**

- 1. The University reserves the right to correct, modify, alter or change the result in any manner it is found to have been wrongly computed or compiled.
- 2. Typographical error, if any, will not entitle anybody to interpret the result in his/her favour and to claim any advantages therefrom. The University reserves the right to correct mistakes as and when they come to notice and no action shall lie against the University.
- 3. Candidates are directed to collect the transcript from their respective college.

#### **KARACHI**

#### **CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS**

#### Dated: 10-03-2022

#### Copy forwarded to:

- 1. The Director, Dow Institute of Medical Technology, DUHS
- 2. The Director, CMS, DUHS
- 3. The Staff Officer to Vice-Chancellor, DUHS, Karachi.
- 4. The P.A to Pro-Vice-Chancellor, DUHS
- 5. The P. A to Registrar, DUHS, Karachi.
- 6. The Public Relation Officer, DUHS
- 7. The Web-Manager
- 8. All Concerned.